
St. Rose of Lima
Celebration Schedule 2024-2025

The following is a list of our liturgical celebrations for the school year. The liturgies are to be

prepared by students and teachers. Please keep them between 20-30 minutes in length.Be

sure to include readings, petitions and songs.

Date Celebration Teachers Responsible

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Opening School Mass in Gym

(10:00)

Workman Gr.4/5

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Thanksgiving Liturgy

(11:45)

Marchione and Palladina

Monday, November 11, 2024 Remembrance Day Liturgy

(10:45)

McMahon

Monday, December 2, 2024 Advent Week 1 Liturgy

(1:30)

Quach and Shamon

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Advent Mass

(10:00)

Parish Priest

Grade 6/7

Wednesday, December 18,

2024

Advent Week 3 Liturgy

(2:00)

O’Riordan

Di Lella

Kotis

Thursday, January 16, 2025 New Beginnings Liturgy

(1:45)

Del Vecchio

Thursday, January 23, 2025 Teaching Mass at Merciful

(10:00)

Fr. Seamus

Grade 7 Classes/Teachers

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Ash Wednesday

(2:30)

Parish Priest

Thursday, April 17, 2025

Holy Thursday

Stations of the Cross

(1:30)

YFA

Monday, May 5, 2025 Catholic Education Week

Liturgy

(9:45)

V. Boem gr 6EF

F. De Oliveira gr 5 EF

May 2025

TBD

Crowning of Mary Liturgy Morning Star Rosary

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Graduation Ceremony & Liturgy

TBD

Grade 8 Teachers

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Year End Mass at Church

(10:00)

Grade 8’s (Readings)

Choir


